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Perimeters based on best available information at the time.

Date Total Acres Growth
8/31/2022 3085.7 3085.7
9/1/2022 3432.6 346.9
9/2/2022 3858.0 425.4
9/3/2022 6237.4 2379.4
9/4/2022 7277.2 1039.8
9/5/2022 7832.4 555.2
9/6/2022 7832.4 0.0
9/7/2022 9552.3 1719.9
9/8/2022 11143.0 1590.8
9/9/2022 11688.0 544.9
9/10/2022 11881.8 193.9
0 0.5 1 2 3 9/11/2022 12181.8 299.9
([ eew—w ] Miles 9/12/2022 12365.4 183.6
9/13/2022 12365.4 0.0
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